
組別 准考證號碼 姓  名 面試時間

OPE000001 王○廷
OPE000002 何○毅
OPE000003 廖○嘉
OPE000004 李○宣
OPE000005 李○銘
OPE000006 鄭○真
OPE000007 邱○軒
OPE000008 蔡○瑾
OPE000009 張○珊
OPE000010 林○程
OPE000011 張○貽
OPE000012 陳○琳
OPE000013 廖○宇
OPE000014 許○瑄
OPE000015 林○洋
OPE000016 張○盛
OPE000017 廖○凱
OPE000018 林○諭
OPE000019 鄭○豪
OPE000020 陳○鍾
OPE000021 石○媗
OPE000022 鄞○帆
OPE000023 胡○程
OPE000024 李○疄
OPE000025 朱○豪
OPE000026 賴○儒
OPE000027 陳○帆
OPE000028 李 ○
OPE000029 李○謙
OPE000030 黃○唯
OPE000031 賴○銘
OPE000032 林○汝
OPE000033 甘○宜
OPE000034 林○亮
OPE000035 李○億
OPE000036 張 ○
OPE000037 謝○翰
OPE000038 陳○彰
OPE000039 施○伶
OPE000040 林○如

第四組

第五組

第六組

第七組

113學年度體育學系碩士在職專班面試時間表

第八組 14:24~14:36

13:24~13:36

13:36~13:48

13:48~14:00

14:00~14:12

14:12~14:24

第一組 13:00~13:12

13:12~13:24第二組

第三組



組別 准考證號碼 姓  名 面試時間

113學年度體育學系碩士在職專班面試時間表

OPE000041 許○涵
OPE000042 林○潔
OPE000043 董○凌
OPE000044 陳○智
OPE000045 鄭○悅
OPE000046 蔡○蔚
OPE000047 游○潼
OPE000048 楊○翰
OPE000049 蕭○寧
OPE000050 陳○豪
OPE000051 葉○旻
OPE000052 何○旻
OPE000053 陳○強
OPE000054 林○秀

14:36~14:48

14:48~15:00

15:00~15:12

第九組

第十組

第十一組


