113學年度體育學系碩士在職專班面試時間表

組別	准考證號碼	姓名	面試時間
第一組	OPE000001	王〇廷	13:00~13:12
	OPE000002	何○毅	
	OPE000003	廖○嘉	
	OPE000004	李○宣	
	OPE000005	李○銘	
	OPE000006	鄭○真	13:12~13:24
第二組	OPE000007	邱○軒	
	OPE000008	蔡○瑾	
	OPE000009	張○珊	
	OPE000010	林○程	
	OPE000011	張○貽	13:24~13:36
第三組	OPE000012	陳○琳	
	OPE000013	廖○宇	
	OPE000014	許○瑄	
	OPE000015	林○洋	
	OPE000016	張○盛	13:36~13:48
Γ	OPE000017	廖○凱	
第四組	OPE000018	林○諭	
	OPE000019	鄭○豪	
	OPE000020	陳○鍾	
	OPE000021	石○媗	13:48~14:00
第五組	OPE000022	鄞○帆	
	OPE000023	胡○程	
	OPE000024	李○疄	
	OPE000025	朱○豪	
	OPE000026	賴〇儒	14:00~14:12
	OPE000027	陳○帆	
第六組	OPE000028	李 〇	
	OPE000029	李○謙	
	OPE000030	黄○唯	
	OPE000031	賴〇銘	14:12~14:24
第七組	OPE000032	林○汝	
	OPE000033	甘○宜	
	OPE000034	林○亮	
	OPE000035	李○億	
第八組	OPE000036	張 〇	14:24~14:36
	OPE000037	謝○翰	
	OPE000038	陳○彰	
	OPE000039	施○伶	
	OPE000040	林〇如	

113學年度體育學系碩士在職專班面試時間表

組別	准考證號碼	姓名	面試時間
第九組	OPE000041	許○涵	14:36~14:48
	OPE000042	林○潔	
	OPE000043	董○凌	
	OPE000044	陳○智	
	OPE000045	鄭○悅	
第十組	OPE000046	蔡○蔚	14:48~15:00
	OPE000047	游○潼	
	OPE000048	楊○翰	
	OPE000049	蕭○寧	
	OPE000050	陳○豪	
第十一組	OPE000051	葉○旻	15:00~15:12
	OPE000052	何○旻	
	OPE000053	陳○強	
	OPE000054	林○秀	